
Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 19 8

2 Marshfield 65 8

3 D. C. Everest 90 6

4 Wausau West 98 8

5 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 141 8

6 Wausau East 157 7
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 18, 2025

Male

1 515 Cooper Erickson 00:15:46.2Stevens Point  min/m1 112
2 518 Garrett Strong 00:16:05.5Stevens Point  min/m2 210
3 512 Fisher Carroll 00:16:16.0Stevens Point  min/m3 39
4 643 Eli Akey 00:16:26.7Wausau West  min/m1 411
5 407 Will VanSlyke 00:16:40.4D. C. Everest  min/m1 510
6 513 Alex Dziak 00:16:42.2Stevens Point  min/m4 611
7 516 John Jazdzewski 00:16:43.9Stevens Point  min/m5 711
8 517 Bennett Story 00:16:45.9Stevens Point  min/m6 812
9 462 Marshall Neve 00:16:54.7Marshfield  min/m1 910

10 458 Chris Berg 00:16:55.9Marshfield  min/m2 109
11 459 Lincoln Berger 00:17:00.1Marshfield  min/m3 1112
12 519 Donald Voetberg 00:17:05.0Stevens Point  min/m7 1212
13 649 Charles Scharer 00:17:09.9Wausau West  min/m2 1310
14 514 Samuel Enders 00:17:16.7Stevens Point  min/m8 1411
15 461 Liam Hoerneman 00:17:54.8Marshfield  min/m4 159
16 406 Nicholas Sukup 00:18:08.0D. C. Everest  min/m2 169
17 405 Damen Schultz 00:18:10.4D. C. Everest  min/m3 1711
18 621 Nick Johnkoski 00:18:16.2Wausau East  min/m1 1812
19 695 Brendan Overturf 00:18:19.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  min/m1 1910
20 460 Dominick Blanchard 00:18:19.4Marshfield  min/m5 209
21 463 Alex Parker 00:18:21.6Marshfield  min/m6 2111
22 650 Will Zastrow 00:18:23.9Wausau West  min/m3 2212
23 692 Jacob Hilgers 00:18:24.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  min/m2 2310
24 402 Ilan Fraaza 00:18:26.0D. C. Everest  min/m4 2412
25 464 Paxton Tippen 00:18:28.3Marshfield  min/m7 2510
26 693 Eli Hoffman 00:18:31.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  min/m3 2610
27 625 Jack Trombley 00:18:32.2Wausau East  min/m2 279
28 403 Jackson Heil 00:18:32.2D. C. Everest  min/m5 289
29 648 Chris Jensen 00:18:33.4Wausau West  min/m4 2911
30 647 Lucas Dzurick 00:18:34.0Wausau West  min/m5 3010
31 408 Ryan Weller 00:18:41.1D. C. Everest  min/m6 3111
32 646 Matthew Chellevold 00:18:50.0Wausau West  min/m6 329
33 619 Ezra Besteman 00:19:03.1Wausau East  min/m3 3312
34 644 Elijah Anderson 00:19:09.5Wausau West  min/m7 3410
35 465 Carter Williquette 00:19:14.9Marshfield  min/m8 3511
36 689 Carter Braund 00:19:16.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  min/m4 3610
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 18, 2025

Male

37 694 Erik Michaelson 00:19:32.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  min/m5 3712
38 622 Creighton Kettleson 00:19:34.9Wausau East  min/m4 389
39 666 Ivan Groeschl 00:19:45.0Wausau West  min/m8 3911
40 696 Isaiah Strehlau 00:19:58.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  min/m6 4010
41 624 Nolan Medin 00:20:12.7Wausau East  min/m5 4110
42 623 Nolan Leonhard 00:20:33.7Wausau East  min/m6 429
43 691 Jonathan Duerr 00:20:39.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  min/m7 4311
44 618 Grayson Best 00:21:04.2Wausau East  min/m7 4411
45 690 Calvin Copas 00:21:38.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  min/m8 459
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 18, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 19 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points

01:21:34.0Team Time

1 1 515 Cooper Erickson 15:46.2 1

2 2 518 Garrett Strong 16:05.5 2

3 3 512 Fisher Carroll 16:16.0 3

4 6 513 Alex Dziak 16:42.2 6

5 7 516 John Jazdzewski 16:43.9 7

6 8 517 Bennett Story 16:45.9 8

7 12 519 Donald Voetberg 17:05.0 12

8 14 514 Samuel Enders 17:16.7 14

Team name:
Team result: 65 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:27:05.3Team Time

1 9 462 Marshall Neve 16:54.7 9

2 10 458 Chris Berg 16:55.9 10

3 11 459 Lincoln Berger 17:00.1 11

4 15 461 Liam Hoerneman 17:54.8 15

5 20 460 Dominick Blanchard 18:19.4 20

6 21 463 Alex Parker 18:21.6 21

7 25 464 Paxton Tippen 18:28.3 25

8 35 465 Carter Williquette 19:14.9 35

Team name:
Team result: 90 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest

Team Points

01:29:57.2Team Time

1 5 407 Will VanSlyke 16:40.4 5

2 16 406 Nicholas Sukup 18:08.0 16

3 17 405 Damen Schultz 18:10.4 17

4 24 402 Ilan Fraaza 18:26.0 24

5 28 403 Jackson Heil 18:32.2 28

6 31 408 Ryan Weller 18:41.1 31

Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

01:29:08.0Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

01:29:08.0Team Time

1 4 643 Eli Akey 16:26.7 4

2 13 649 Charles Scharer 17:09.9 13

3 22 650 Will Zastrow 18:23.9 22

4 29 648 Chris Jensen 18:33.4 29

5 30 647 Lucas Dzurick 18:34.0 30

6 32 646 Matthew Chellevold 18:50.0 32

7 34 644 Elijah Anderson 19:09.5 34

8 39 666 Ivan Groeschl 19:45.0 39

Team name:
Team result: 141 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points

01:34:04.2Team Time

1 19 695 Brendan Overturf 18:19.1 19

2 23 692 Jacob Hilgers 18:24.2 23

3 26 693 Eli Hoffman 18:31.7 26

4 36 689 Carter Braund 19:16.9 36

5 37 694 Erik Michaelson 19:32.1 37

6 40 696 Isaiah Strehlau 19:58.0 40

7 43 691 Jonathan Duerr 20:39.2 43

8 45 690 Calvin Copas 21:38.1 45

Team name:
Team result: 157 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

01:35:39.4Team Time

1 18 621 Nick Johnkoski 18:16.2 18

2 27 625 Jack Trombley 18:32.2 27

3 33 619 Ezra Besteman 19:03.1 33

4 38 622 Creighton Kettleson 19:34.9 38

5 41 624 Nolan Medin 20:12.7 41

6 42 623 Nolan Leonhard 20:33.7 42

7 44 618 Grayson Best 21:04.2 44
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 46 8

2 Marshfield 49 7

3 D. C. Everest 55 8

4 Wausau West 93 8

5 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 160 8

6 Wausau East 179 6
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 18, 2025

Female

1 471 Natalie Scharenbroch 00:19:27.1Marshfield 6:16 min/m1 112
2 416 Morgan Pagel 00:19:36.2D. C. Everest 6:19 min/m1 210
3 415 Kathryn Merritt 00:19:43.3D. C. Everest 6:21 min/m2 310
4 525 Emersyn Wavrunek 00:19:54.5Stevens Point 6:25 min/m1 49
5 468 Adeline Lonsdale 00:20:05.7Marshfield 6:28 min/m2 511
6 521 Tessa Bruckhart 00:20:13.4Stevens Point 6:31 min/m2 611
7 409 Mya Carungi 00:20:19.4D. C. Everest 6:33 min/m3 710
8 656 Christiana Nordstrom 00:20:24.2Wausau West 6:34 min/m1 812
9 472 Natalie Schmitt 00:20:31.5Marshfield 6:37 min/m3 911

10 653 Anna Colwell 00:20:35.3Wausau West 6:38 min/m2 109
11 520 Ariana Alimi 00:20:36.6Stevens Point 6:38 min/m3 1112
12 523 Ashley Miller 00:20:37.2Stevens Point 6:39 min/m4 1212
13 522 Megan Hyman 00:20:46.3Stevens Point 6:42 min/m5 139
14 526 Emily Wojcik 00:20:48.2Stevens Point 6:42 min/m6 1410
15 469 Leeann Luedtke 00:20:53.1Marshfield 6:44 min/m4 159
16 527 Grayce Wojcik 00:21:01.4Stevens Point 6:46 min/m7 1611
17 524 Ava Splinter 00:21:05.8Stevens Point 6:48 min/m8 1710
18 411 Cecelia Hoffmann 00:21:06.5D. C. Everest 6:48 min/m4 1812
19 466 Madison Bauer 00:21:28.8Marshfield 6:55 min/m5 1910
20 699 Mackenzie Keip 00:21:35.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:57 min/m1 2011
21 470 Miriam McKee 00:22:03.8Marshfield 7:07 min/m6 2112
22 652 Claire Chellevold 00:22:11.3Wausau West 7:09 min/m3 2212
23 467 Kassidy Christopher 00:22:11.8Marshfield 7:09 min/m7 2312
24 655 Kate Hostetler 00:22:16.6Wausau West 7:11 min/m4 2410
25 412 Hope Jagodzinski 00:22:20.2D. C. Everest 7:12 min/m5 2510
26 413 Lyla Kaetterhenry 00:22:25.5D. C. Everest 7:14 min/m6 269
27 630 Elsa Oestreich 00:22:25.7Wausau East 7:14 min/m1 2710
28 410 Juliet Daniels 00:22:43.8D. C. Everest 7:19 min/m7 2811
29 654 Julia Hauan 00:22:44.6Wausau West 7:20 min/m5 2910
30 414 Ellison Kraege 00:22:45.6D. C. Everest 7:20 min/m8 309
31 633 Elise Wetzsteon 00:23:11.7Wausau East 7:28 min/m2 319
32 700 Amaya Lee 00:23:17.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:30 min/m2 3211
33 701 Charlie Michalsen 00:23:19.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:31 min/m3 3310
34 658 Gianna Voigt 00:23:21.4Wausau West 7:32 min/m6 3410
35 657 Frankie Stefl 00:23:26.5Wausau West 7:33 min/m7 3511
36 704 Grace Sydorowicz 00:23:55.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:43 min/m4 369
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 18, 2025

Female

37 651 Olivia Benes 00:24:02.3Wausau West 7:45 min/m8 3710
38 631 Avary Ramthun 00:24:20.8Wausau East 7:51 min/m3 3812
39 702 Crystal Pigeon 00:24:36.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:56 min/m5 3910
40 626 Margaret Bennett 00:25:09.3Wausau East 8:06 min/m4 4012
41 697 Josephine Adamski 00:25:18.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:09 min/m6 4111
42 698 Ivy Dickman 00:25:28.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:13 min/m7 4211
43 628 Lyvia Loomis 00:26:08.7Wausau East 8:26 min/m5 4311
44 703 Violet Rusch 00:27:06.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:44 min/m8 4411
45 629 Anja Oestreich 00:27:19.3Wausau East 8:48 min/m6 4511
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 18, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points

01:42:08.2Team Time

1 4 525 Emersyn Wavrunek 19:54.5 4

2 6 521 Tessa Bruckhart 20:13.4 6

3 11 520 Ariana Alimi 20:36.6 11

4 12 523 Ashley Miller 20:37.2 12

5 13 522 Megan Hyman 20:46.3 13

6 14 526 Emily Wojcik 20:48.2 14

7 16 527 Grayce Wojcik 21:01.4 16

8 17 524 Ava Splinter 21:05.8 17

Team name:
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:42:26.3Team Time

1 1 471 Natalie Scharenbroch 19:27.1 1

2 5 468 Adeline Lonsdale 20:05.7 5

3 9 472 Natalie Schmitt 20:31.5 9

4 15 469 Leeann Luedtke 20:53.1 15

5 19 466 Madison Bauer 21:28.8 19

6 21 470 Miriam McKee 22:03.8 21

7 23 467 Kassidy Christopher 22:11.8 23

Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest

Team Points

01:43:05.8Team Time

1 2 416 Morgan Pagel 19:36.2 2

2 3 415 Kathryn Merritt 19:43.3 3

3 7 409 Mya Carungi 20:19.4 7

4 18 411 Cecelia Hoffmann 21:06.5 18

5 25 412 Hope Jagodzinski 22:20.2 25

6 26 413 Lyla Kaetterhenry 22:25.5 26

7 28 410 Juliet Daniels 22:43.8 28

8 30 414 Ellison Kraege 22:45.6 30

Team name:
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

01:48:12.2Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

01:48:12.2Team Time

1 8 656 Christiana Nordstrom 20:24.2 8

2 10 653 Anna Colwell 20:35.3 10

3 22 652 Claire Chellevold 22:11.3 22

4 24 655 Kate Hostetler 22:16.6 24

5 29 654 Julia Hauan 22:44.6 29

6 34 658 Gianna Voigt 23:21.4 34

7 35 657 Frankie Stefl 23:26.5 35

8 37 651 Olivia Benes 24:02.3 37

Team name:
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points

01:56:44.4Team Time

1 20 699 Mackenzie Keip 21:35.4 20

2 32 700 Amaya Lee 23:17.8 32

3 33 701 Charlie Michalsen 23:19.4 33

4 36 704 Grace Sydorowicz 23:55.3 36

5 39 702 Crystal Pigeon 24:36.4 39

6 41 697 Josephine Adamski 25:18.8 41

7 42 698 Ivy Dickman 25:28.5 42

8 44 703 Violet Rusch 27:06.6 44

Team name:
Team result: 179 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

02:01:16.5Team Time

1 27 630 Elsa Oestreich 22:25.7 27

2 31 633 Elise Wetzsteon 23:11.7 31

3 38 631 Avary Ramthun 24:20.8 38

4 40 626 Margaret Bennett 25:09.3 40

5 43 628 Lyvia Loomis 26:08.7 43

6 45 629 Anja Oestreich 27:19.3 45
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
JV Boys

Team Results

Team type: JV  Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 15 58

2 D. C. Everest 55 28

3 Wausau West 102 16

4 Marshfield 103 14

5 Wausau East 165 8

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 1
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 18, 2025

Male

1 551 Jacob Hyman 00:17:23.2Stevens Point 5:36 min/m1 111
2 539 Nate Frank 00:17:50.2Stevens Point 5:45 min/m2 211
3 580 Carson Slowinski 00:17:51.7Stevens Point 5:45 min/m3 312
4 546 Zach Hinchcliffe 00:17:57.0Stevens Point 5:47 min/m4 412
5 534 Riley Copas 00:18:02.2Stevens Point 5:49 min/m5 59
6 549 Ben Hopp 00:18:08.9Stevens Point 5:51 min/m6 612
7 584 Eli Vandre 00:18:12.3Stevens Point 5:52 min/m7 711
8 541 John Hagen 00:18:15.6Stevens Point 5:53 min/m8 811
9 566 Eli Meeks 00:18:15.6Stevens Point 5:53 min/m9 >89

10 555 Liam Kirking 00:18:16.4Stevens Point 5:53 min/m10 >810
11 535 Noah Cornell 00:18:19.2Stevens Point 5:54 min/m11 >89
12 533 Alex Christjohn 00:18:19.9Stevens Point 5:54 min/m12 >812
13 570 Liam Newport 00:18:24.3Stevens Point 5:56 min/m13 >89
14 583 Nick Thompson 00:18:27.0Stevens Point 5:57 min/m14 >812
15 427 Julien Herrington 00:18:31.6D. C. Everest 5:58 min/m1 912
16 429 Alex Jelen 00:18:37.1D. C. Everest 6:00 min/m2 1011
17 582 Jaxen Suehs 00:18:40.0Stevens Point 6:01 min/m15 >89
18 586 Henry Zdroik 00:18:40.0Stevens Point 6:01 min/m16 >89
19 441 Ethan Van Vuren 00:18:45.8D. C. Everest 6:03 min/m3 1111
20 552 Ramsey Johnson 00:18:50.2Stevens Point 6:04 min/m17 >810
21 575 Ben Parker 00:18:58.5Stevens Point 6:07 min/m18 >811
22 550 Adam Hyman 00:19:03.2Stevens Point 6:08 min/m19 >89
23 543 Elliott Hebblewhite 00:19:04.6Stevens Point 6:09 min/m20 >811
24 421 Reece Frederick 00:19:08.0D. C. Everest 6:10 min/m4 1211
25 430 Troy Joanis 00:19:08.8D. C. Everest 6:10 min/m5 1312
26 433 Jayden Netzel 00:19:08.9D. C. Everest 6:10 min/m6 1412
27 544 Charles Herrman 00:19:16.1Stevens Point 6:12 min/m21 >810
28 674 Ethan Roberts 00:19:17.6Wausau West 6:13 min/m1 1510
29 581 Harrison Story 00:19:20.0Stevens Point 6:14 min/m22 >810
30 476 Evan Dewey 00:19:20.5Marshfield 6:14 min/m1 1611
31 483 Ehmrey Schmoll 00:19:24.1Marshfield 6:15 min/m2 1711
32 426 Brayden Harris 00:19:29.2D. C. Everest 6:17 min/m7 1812
33 479 Saket Kanchireddy 00:19:31.2Marshfield 6:17 min/m3 1911
34 670 Jude Lynch 00:19:32.5Wausau West 6:18 min/m2 209
35 564 Domonic Marshall 00:19:41.7Stevens Point 6:21 min/m23 >89
36 661 Caden Creger 00:19:41.9Wausau West 6:21 min/m3 2111
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 18, 2025

Male

37 672 Dakota Myers 00:19:44.2Wausau West 6:22 min/m4 2212
38 446 Alex Ziegler 00:19:45.6D. C. Everest 6:22 min/m8 239
39 439 Gabe Rodriguez-Rivera 00:19:50.6D. C. Everest 6:24 min/m9 >812
40 545 Paxton Hildebrand 00:19:51.6Stevens Point 6:24 min/m24 >89
41 432 Jaeden Melk 00:19:51.7D. C. Everest 6:24 min/m10 >89
42 434 Ryan Nielsen 00:19:53.0D. C. Everest 6:24 min/m11 >89
43 667 Nate Hahn 00:19:53.0Wausau West 6:24 min/m5 2412
44 486 Paul Ugoretz 00:19:54.8Marshfield 6:25 min/m4 2511
45 445 CJ Wressell 00:19:58.2D. C. Everest 6:26 min/m12 >89
46 571 Mason Nordin 00:20:01.2Stevens Point 6:27 min/m25 >812
47 572 Ethan O'Connell 00:20:02.4Stevens Point 6:27 min/m26 >812
48 477 Roman Drach 00:20:12.5Marshfield 6:31 min/m5 2610
49 553 Owen Kawski 00:20:14.7Stevens Point 6:31 min/m27 >810
50 536 Aiden Engevold 00:20:17.0Stevens Point 6:32 min/m28 >810
51 558 Ben Landis 00:20:18.6Stevens Point 6:33 min/m29 >811
52 574 Corbin Osegard 00:20:28.4Stevens Point 6:36 min/m30 >812
53 578 Riley Riddle 00:20:30.5Stevens Point 6:36 min/m31 >811
54 561 Ayaan Malik 00:20:37.5Stevens Point 6:39 min/m33 >89
55 563 Thomas Marquardt 00:20:37.5Stevens Point 6:39 min/m32 >811
56 577 Levi Raddemann 00:20:41.4Stevens Point 6:40 min/m34 >89
57 638 Duncan Frustaglio 00:20:42.0Wausau East 6:40 min/m1 2710
58 437 Henry Powers 00:20:46.7D. C. Everest 6:42 min/m13 >810
59 488 Benjamin Willes 00:20:48.9Marshfield 6:42 min/m6 2812
60 529 Donovan Bannach 00:20:49.5Stevens Point 6:43 min/m35 >810
61 560 Akiva Lyon 00:20:50.0Stevens Point 6:43 min/m36 >810
62 482 Dex Schiller 00:20:50.7Marshfield 6:43 min/m7 2910
63 547 Connor Hintz 00:20:50.7Stevens Point 6:43 min/m37 >810
64 663 Peyton Fuller 00:20:51.5Wausau West 6:43 min/m6 3012
65 480 Chase Olson 00:20:52.0Marshfield 6:43 min/m8 3111
66 487 Willis Weinzatl 00:20:52.7Marshfield 6:44 min/m9 >811
67 673 James Peck 00:20:55.9Wausau West 6:45 min/m7 3210
68 420 Brody Frank 00:21:02.6D. C. Everest 6:47 min/m14 >810
69 554 Calvin Keymer 00:21:05.7Stevens Point 6:48 min/m38 >89
70 419 Josiah Beltran 00:21:08.9D. C. Everest 6:49 min/m15 >810
71 418 Julius Bell 00:21:21.7D. C. Everest 6:53 min/m16 >89
72 637 Dillinger Frustaglio 00:21:21.8Wausau East 6:53 min/m2 3312
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 18, 2025

Male

73 436 Emmett Pond 00:21:31.2D. C. Everest 6:56 min/m17 >811
74 640 Reed Nielsen 00:21:31.4Wausau East 6:56 min/m3 3410
75 442 Owen Van Vuren 00:21:32.9D. C. Everest 6:57 min/m18 >89
76 568 Christian Naas 00:21:35.0Stevens Point 6:57 min/m39 >89
77 639 Jackson Kostyn 00:21:36.5Wausau East 6:58 min/m4 3511
78 641 Zach Walters 00:21:39.1Wausau East 6:59 min/m5 3610
79 675 Wyatt Spromberg 00:21:39.5Wausau West 6:59 min/m8 3712
80 573 Owen Olds 00:21:39.6Stevens Point 6:59 min/m40 >89
81 668 Ethan Hynes 00:21:40.2Wausau West 6:59 min/m9 >89
82 671 Brayden Melander 00:21:40.8Wausau West 6:59 min/m10 >810
83 444 Oliver Weber 00:21:42.4D. C. Everest 7:00 min/m19 >89
84 635 Zach Czajka 00:21:55.5Wausau East 7:04 min/m6 3810
85 540 Xavier Gilmeister 00:21:56.2Stevens Point 7:04 min/m41 >89
86 565 Calvin McKnight 00:21:58.3Stevens Point 7:05 min/m42 >810
87 481 Gage Schaefer 00:22:02.4Marshfield 7:06 min/m10 >811
88 528 Jonah Ballard 00:22:23.9Stevens Point 7:13 min/m43 >811
89 567 Calvin Mikel 00:22:26.4Stevens Point 7:14 min/m44 >810
90 576 Jackson Prendergast 00:22:27.2Stevens Point 7:14 min/m45 >89
91 537 Isaac Engevold 00:22:28.8Stevens Point 7:15 min/m46 >89
92 532 James Brown 00:22:38.4Stevens Point 7:18 min/m47 >89
93 443 Collin Vang 00:22:41.4D. C. Everest 7:19 min/m20 >89
94 428 Kellen Ikert 00:22:46.7D. C. Everest 7:20 min/m21 >89
95 538 Robert Firkus 00:22:53.6Stevens Point 7:23 min/m48 >89
96 435 Braylon Pochinski 00:23:05.5D. C. Everest 7:26 min/m22 >89
97 559 Sam Landis 00:23:06.1Stevens Point 7:27 min/m49 >812
98 707 Brycen Henslin 00:23:11.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:28 min/m1 <511
99 660 William Anderson 00:23:11.7Wausau West 7:28 min/m11 >89

100 440 Abel Thompson 00:23:19.3D. C. Everest 7:31 min/m23 >89
101 676 Louis Stanton 00:23:22.2Wausau West 7:32 min/m12 >810
102 569 Breck Nenstiel 00:23:26.5Stevens Point 7:33 min/m50 >810
103 634 Hudson Brown 00:23:28.2Wausau East 7:34 min/m7 3910
104 425 Andrew Hanson 00:23:33.9D. C. Everest 7:36 min/m24 >812
105 475 Nathan Degner 00:23:36.5Marshfield 7:36 min/m11 >810
106 636 Bastion Decker 00:23:37.1Wausau East 7:37 min/m8 4010
107 557 Zachary Koeppel 00:23:45.7Stevens Point 7:39 min/m51 >89
108 417 Braedyn Ball 00:23:47.5D. C. Everest 7:40 min/m25 >89

10/18/25 12:07:14 PM
3 of 4Page

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com



Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 18, 2025

Male

109 556 Andrew Knowlton 00:24:10.9Stevens Point 7:48 min/m52 >89
110 659 Cyrus Adams 00:24:12.1Wausau West 7:48 min/m13 >89
111 484 Xucheng Tong 00:24:19.1Marshfield 7:50 min/m12 >810
112 662 Samuel Finamore 00:24:20.2Wausau West 7:51 min/m14 >89
113 664 Michael Graveen 00:24:26.9Wausau West 7:53 min/m15 >89
114 542 Channing Hall 00:24:30.0Stevens Point 7:54 min/m53 >811
115 438 Will Reimer 00:25:32.7D. C. Everest 8:14 min/m26 >811
116 579 Alexander Sheets 00:25:40.3Stevens Point 8:16 min/m54 >810
117 531 Bradley Bonk 00:25:40.3Stevens Point 8:16 min/m55 >810
118 431 Ian Klemen 00:25:47.9D. C. Everest 8:19 min/m27 >811
119 423 Jack Guite 00:26:08.5D. C. Everest 8:25 min/m28 >811
120 665 Jack Grefe 00:27:00.7Wausau West 8:42 min/m16 >810
121 562 Cal Marquardt 00:27:15.5Stevens Point 8:47 min/m56 >89
122 530 Austin Bonk 00:27:39.8Stevens Point 8:55 min/m57 >810
123 548 Liam Hogan 00:27:45.1Stevens Point 8:57 min/m58 >811
124 478 Jackson Frydenlund 00:31:38.9Marshfield 10:12 min/m13 >89
125 485 Cole Tucker 00:34:38.4Marshfield 11:10 min/m14 >89
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 18, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points

01:29:04.5Team Time

1 1 551 Jacob Hyman 17:23.2 1

2 2 539 Nate Frank 17:50.2 2

3 3 580 Carson Slowinski 17:51.7 3

4 4 546 Zach Hinchcliffe 17:57.0 4

5 5 534 Riley Copas 18:02.2 5

6 6 549 Ben Hopp 18:08.9 6

7 7 584 Eli Vandre 18:12.3 7

8 8 541 John Hagen 18:15.6 8

9 9 566 Eli Meeks 18:15.6 >8

10 10 555 Liam Kirking 18:16.4 >8

11 11 535 Noah Cornell 18:19.2 >8

12 12 533 Alex Christjohn 18:19.9 >8

13 13 570 Liam Newport 18:24.3 >8

14 14 583 Nick Thompson 18:27.0 >8

15 17 582 Jaxen Suehs 18:40.0 >8

16 18 586 Henry Zdroik 18:40.0 >8

17 20 552 Ramsey Johnson 18:50.2 >8

18 21 575 Ben Parker 18:58.5 >8

19 22 550 Adam Hyman 19:03.2 >8

20 23 543 Elliott Hebblewhite 19:04.6 >8

21 27 544 Charles Herrman 19:16.1 >8

22 29 581 Harrison Story 19:20.0 >8

23 35 564 Domonic Marshall 19:41.7 >8

24 40 545 Paxton Hildebrand 19:51.6 >8

25 46 571 Mason Nordin 20:01.2 >8

26 47 572 Ethan O'Connell 20:02.4 >8

27 49 553 Owen Kawski 20:14.7 >8

28 50 536 Aiden Engevold 20:17.0 >8

29 51 558 Ben Landis 20:18.6 >8

30 52 574 Corbin Osegard 20:28.4 >8

31 53 578 Riley Riddle 20:30.5 >8

32 55 563 Thomas Marquardt 20:37.5 >8

33 54 561 Ayaan Malik 20:37.5 >8

34 56 577 Levi Raddemann 20:41.4 >8

35 60 529 Donovan Bannach 20:49.5 >8

36 61 560 Akiva Lyon 20:50.0 >8

37 63 547 Connor Hintz 20:50.7 >8

38 69 554 Calvin Keymer 21:05.7 >8

39 76 568 Christian Naas 21:35.0 >8

40 80 573 Owen Olds 21:39.6 >8

41 85 540 Xavier Gilmeister 21:56.2 >8

October 18, 2025 1 of 5Page



Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points

01:29:04.5Team Time

42 86 565 Calvin McKnight 21:58.3 >8

43 88 528 Jonah Ballard 22:23.9 >8

44 89 567 Calvin Mikel 22:26.4 >8

45 90 576 Jackson Prendergast 22:27.2 >8

46 91 537 Isaac Engevold 22:28.8 >8

47 92 532 James Brown 22:38.4 >8

48 95 538 Robert Firkus 22:53.6 >8

49 97 559 Sam Landis 23:06.1 >8

50 102 569 Breck Nenstiel 23:26.5 >8

51 107 557 Zachary Koeppel 23:45.7 >8

52 109 556 Andrew Knowlton 24:10.9 >8

53 114 542 Channing Hall 24:30.0 >8

54 116 579 Alexander Sheets 25:40.3 >8

55 117 531 Bradley Bonk 25:40.3 >8

56 121 562 Cal Marquardt 27:15.5 >8

57 122 530 Austin Bonk 27:39.8 >8

58 123 548 Liam Hogan 27:45.1 >8

Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest

Team Points

01:34:11.6Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest

Team Points

01:34:11.6Team Time

1 15 427 Julien Herrington 18:31.6 9

2 16 429 Alex Jelen 18:37.1 10

3 19 441 Ethan Van Vuren 18:45.8 11

4 24 421 Reece Frederick 19:08.0 12

5 25 430 Troy Joanis 19:08.8 13

6 26 433 Jayden Netzel 19:08.9 14

7 32 426 Brayden Harris 19:29.2 18

8 38 446 Alex Ziegler 19:45.6 23

9 39 439 Gabe Rodriguez-Rivera 19:50.6 >8

10 41 432 Jaeden Melk 19:51.7 >8

11 42 434 Ryan Nielsen 19:53.0 >8

12 45 445 CJ Wressell 19:58.2 >8

13 58 437 Henry Powers 20:46.7 >8

14 68 420 Brody Frank 21:02.6 >8

15 70 419 Josiah Beltran 21:08.9 >8

16 71 418 Julius Bell 21:21.7 >8

17 73 436 Emmett Pond 21:31.2 >8

18 75 442 Owen Van Vuren 21:32.9 >8

19 83 444 Oliver Weber 21:42.4 >8

20 93 443 Collin Vang 22:41.4 >8

21 94 428 Kellen Ikert 22:46.7 >8

22 96 435 Braylon Pochinski 23:05.5 >8

23 100 440 Abel Thompson 23:19.3 >8

24 104 425 Andrew Hanson 23:33.9 >8

25 108 417 Braedyn Ball 23:47.5 >8

26 115 438 Will Reimer 25:32.7 >8

27 118 431 Ian Klemen 25:47.9 >8

28 119 423 Jack Guite 26:08.5 >8

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

01:38:09.3Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

01:38:09.3Team Time

1 28 674 Ethan Roberts 19:17.6 15

2 34 670 Jude Lynch 19:32.5 20

3 36 661 Caden Creger 19:41.9 21

4 37 672 Dakota Myers 19:44.2 22

5 43 667 Nate Hahn 19:53.0 24

6 64 663 Peyton Fuller 20:51.5 30

7 67 673 James Peck 20:55.9 32

8 79 675 Wyatt Spromberg 21:39.5 37

9 81 668 Ethan Hynes 21:40.2 >8

10 82 671 Brayden Melander 21:40.8 >8

11 99 660 William Anderson 23:11.7 >8

12 101 676 Louis Stanton 23:22.2 >8

13 110 659 Cyrus Adams 24:12.1 >8

14 112 662 Samuel Finamore 24:20.2 >8

15 113 664 Michael Graveen 24:26.9 >8

16 120 665 Jack Grefe 27:00.7 >8

Team name:
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:38:23.3Team Time

1 30 476 Evan Dewey 19:20.5 16

2 31 483 Ehmrey Schmoll 19:24.1 17

3 33 479 Saket Kanchireddy 19:31.2 19

4 44 486 Paul Ugoretz 19:54.8 25

5 48 477 Roman Drach 20:12.5 26

6 59 488 Benjamin Willes 20:48.9 28

7 62 482 Dex Schiller 20:50.7 29

8 65 480 Chase Olson 20:52.0 31

9 66 487 Willis Weinzatl 20:52.7 >8

10 87 481 Gage Schaefer 22:02.4 >8

11 105 475 Nathan Degner 23:36.5 >8

12 111 484 Xucheng Tong 24:19.1 >8

13 124 478 Jackson Frydenlund 31:38.9 >8

14 125 485 Cole Tucker 34:38.4 >8

Team name:
Team result: 165 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

01:46:51.0Team Time

1 57 638 Duncan Frustaglio 20:42.0 27

2 72 637 Dillinger Frustaglio 21:21.8 33

3 74 640 Reed Nielsen 21:31.4 34

4 77 639 Jackson Kostyn 21:36.5 35

5 78 641 Zach Walters 21:39.1 36

6 84 635 Zach Czajka 21:55.5 38

7 103 634 Hudson Brown 23:28.2 39

8 106 636 Bastion Decker 23:37.1 40
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points

Team Time

1 98 707 Brycen Henslin 23:11.4 <5
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
JV Girls

Team Results

Team type: JV Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 24 24

2 Marshfield 38 22

3 D. C. Everest 84 10

4 Wausau West 99 10

Wausau East 1
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
JV Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 18, 2025

Female

1 590 Cali Christopherson 00:21:26.8Stevens Point 6:55 min/m1 110
2 597 Lorena Hill 00:21:37.4Stevens Point 6:58 min/m2 212
3 498 Tevyn Lang 00:21:49.4Marshfield 7:02 min/m1 39
4 511 Kathryn Winder 00:22:01.3Marshfield 7:06 min/m2 411
5 600 Lauren Johnson 00:22:32.3Stevens Point 7:16 min/m3 512
6 492 Nola Christopher 00:22:51.7Marshfield 7:22 min/m3 610
7 599 Emily Jarabek 00:23:00.2Stevens Point 7:25 min/m4 79
8 448 Allison De La Cruz 00:23:04.9D. C. Everest 7:26 min/m1 89
9 607 Mary Rangel 00:23:06.6Stevens Point 7:27 min/m5 911

10 589 Amelia Castleberg 00:23:10.9Stevens Point 7:28 min/m6 1012
11 456 Payden Woznicki 00:23:14.5D. C. Everest 7:29 min/m2 1112
12 490 Logann Boon 00:23:35.1Marshfield 7:36 min/m4 1210
13 496 Ava Forst 00:23:35.1Marshfield 7:36 min/m5 1311
14 679 Natalie Groeschl 00:23:36.1Wausau West 7:36 min/m1 1410
15 682 Addyson Koch 00:23:42.4Wausau West 7:38 min/m2 1511
16 451 Ashlyn Loomans 00:23:50.5D. C. Everest 7:41 min/m3 1612
17 610 Joy Schuller 00:23:57.2Stevens Point 7:43 min/m7 179
18 506 Alana Schoen 00:24:02.5Marshfield 7:45 min/m6 1811
19 587 Ellinore Barbier 00:24:10.1Stevens Point 7:47 min/m8 199
20 505 Bristal Punke 00:24:11.6Marshfield 7:48 min/m7 209
21 615 Fiona Todd 00:24:18.8Stevens Point 7:50 min/m9 >89
22 593 MacKenna Dryden 00:24:30.3Stevens Point 7:54 min/m10 >89
23 681 Aurora Hayek 00:24:31.4Wausau West 7:54 min/m3 219
24 588 Melody Boonyoo 00:24:32.4Stevens Point 7:54 min/m11 >810
25 687 Ruby Scholke 00:24:48.3Wausau West 8:00 min/m4 2210
26 508 Alexah Ule 00:24:52.3Marshfield 8:01 min/m8 2312
27 609 Amara Reynolds 00:24:53.5Stevens Point 8:01 min/m12 >811
28 611 Abbigail Spaay 00:24:58.4Stevens Point 8:03 min/m13 >811
29 606 Reese Przekurat 00:25:06.3Stevens Point 8:05 min/m14 >812
30 612 Liberty Stewart 00:25:14.8Stevens Point 8:08 min/m15 >810
31 495 Aubrey Engevold 00:25:16.1Marshfield 8:09 min/m9 >810
32 604 Tiana McIntyre 00:25:17.9Stevens Point 8:09 min/m16 >810
33 450 Eva Rose French 00:25:22.5D. C. Everest 8:11 min/m4 2410
34 507 Reina Schoen 00:25:31.1Marshfield 8:13 min/m10 >89
35 502 Delaney Neville 00:25:31.1Marshfield 8:13 min/m11 >812
36 595 Ireland Gaffney 00:25:33.6Stevens Point 8:14 min/m17 >810
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
JV Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 18, 2025

Female

37 501 Margaret McNamara 00:25:35.9Marshfield 8:15 min/m12 >810
38 452 Mikayla Loveless 00:25:37.9D. C. Everest 8:16 min/m5 2511
39 591 Emaleigh Ciseski 00:25:40.6Stevens Point 8:16 min/m18 >811
40 455 Alexxis Wierzba 00:25:43.7D. C. Everest 8:17 min/m6 2612
41 493 Emmalynn Clements 00:25:47.5Marshfield 8:19 min/m13 >812
42 504 Kendall Pearce 00:25:50.2Marshfield 8:20 min/m14 >812
43 680 Ashlynn Haderlein 00:25:52.9Wausau West 8:20 min/m5 2710
44 491 Brianna Brown 00:25:53.8Marshfield 8:21 min/m15 >810
45 605 Emma Olson 00:26:06.1Stevens Point 8:25 min/m19 >810
46 509 Lilly Wells 00:26:18.4Marshfield 8:29 min/m16 >810
47 677 Abigail Brill 00:26:29.9Wausau West 8:32 min/m6 289
48 497 Parker Franklin 00:26:45.7Marshfield 8:37 min/m17 >89
49 449 Carlyn Dulak 00:26:53.6D. C. Everest 8:40 min/m7 2910
50 453 Annabelle Pool 00:26:56.3D. C. Everest 8:41 min/m8 3012
51 601 Nora Langenhahn 00:26:56.6Stevens Point 8:41 min/m20 >810
52 503 Kamryn Pearce 00:27:14.3Marshfield 8:47 min/m18 >812
53 685 Ashley Poole 00:27:20.9Wausau West 8:49 min/m7 3110
54 617 Maddison Wolff 00:27:25.6Stevens Point 8:50 min/m21 >811
55 447 Hannah Cunningham 00:27:48.6D. C. Everest 8:58 min/m9 >89
56 494 Madison Dietzler 00:28:17.4Marshfield 9:07 min/m19 >810
57 683 Emmalee Koy 00:28:41.6Wausau West 9:15 min/m8 3210
58 594 Calleigh Flisakowski 00:28:52.5Stevens Point 9:18 min/m22 >811
59 489 Kassidy Bartlett 00:28:55.3Marshfield 9:19 min/m20 >811
60 592 Ashley Cobian 00:29:30.4Stevens Point 9:31 min/m23 >811
61 500 Rachel McKee 00:30:24.6Marshfield 9:48 min/m21 >810
62 642 Harper Thomas 00:30:48.7Wausau East 9:56 min/m1 <59
63 510 Lauren Wendell 00:32:13.7Marshfield 10:23 min/m22 >811
64 457 Amelia Zimmerman 00:32:15.2D. C. Everest 10:24 min/m10 >812
65 602 Catalina Leon 00:33:28.9Stevens Point 10:48 min/m24 >811
66 688 Sofia Wildman 00:37:07.6Wausau West 11:58 min/m9 >810
67 686 Corinne Rhoden 00:40:38.9Wausau West 13:06 min/m10 >810
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
JV Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 18, 2025

Team name:
Team result: 24 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points

01:51:43.5Team Time

1 1 590 Cali Christopherson 21:26.8 1

2 2 597 Lorena Hill 21:37.4 2

3 5 600 Lauren Johnson 22:32.3 5

4 7 599 Emily Jarabek 23:00.2 7

5 9 607 Mary Rangel 23:06.6 9

6 10 589 Amelia Castleberg 23:10.9 10

7 17 610 Joy Schuller 23:57.2 17

8 19 587 Ellinore Barbier 24:10.1 19

9 21 615 Fiona Todd 24:18.8 >8

10 22 593 MacKenna Dryden 24:30.3 >8

11 24 588 Melody Boonyoo 24:32.4 >8

12 27 609 Amara Reynolds 24:53.5 >8

13 28 611 Abbigail Spaay 24:58.4 >8

14 29 606 Reese Przekurat 25:06.3 >8

15 30 612 Liberty Stewart 25:14.8 >8

16 32 604 Tiana McIntyre 25:17.9 >8

17 36 595 Ireland Gaffney 25:33.6 >8

18 39 591 Emaleigh Ciseski 25:40.6 >8

19 45 605 Emma Olson 26:06.1 >8

20 51 601 Nora Langenhahn 26:56.6 >8

21 54 617 Maddison Wolff 27:25.6 >8

22 58 594 Calleigh Flisakowski 28:52.5 >8

23 60 592 Ashley Cobian 29:30.4 >8

24 65 602 Catalina Leon 33:28.9 >8

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:53:52.7Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:53:52.7Team Time

1 3 498 Tevyn Lang 21:49.4 3

2 4 511 Kathryn Winder 22:01.3 4

3 6 492 Nola Christopher 22:51.7 6

4 12 490 Logann Boon 23:35.1 12

5 13 496 Ava Forst 23:35.1 13

6 18 506 Alana Schoen 24:02.5 18

7 20 505 Bristal Punke 24:11.6 20

8 26 508 Alexah Ule 24:52.3 23

9 31 495 Aubrey Engevold 25:16.1 >8

10 34 507 Reina Schoen 25:31.1 >8

11 35 502 Delaney Neville 25:31.1 >8

12 37 501 Margaret McNamara 25:35.9 >8

13 41 493 Emmalynn Clements 25:47.5 >8

14 42 504 Kendall Pearce 25:50.2 >8

15 44 491 Brianna Brown 25:53.8 >8

16 46 509 Lilly Wells 26:18.4 >8

17 48 497 Parker Franklin 26:45.7 >8

18 52 503 Kamryn Pearce 27:14.3 >8

19 56 494 Madison Dietzler 28:17.4 >8

20 59 489 Kassidy Bartlett 28:55.3 >8

21 61 500 Rachel McKee 30:24.6 >8

22 63 510 Lauren Wendell 32:13.7 >8

Team name:
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest

Team Points

02:01:10.5Team Time

1 8 448 Allison De La Cruz 23:04.9 8

2 11 456 Payden Woznicki 23:14.5 11

3 16 451 Ashlyn Loomans 23:50.5 16

4 33 450 Eva Rose French 25:22.5 24

5 38 452 Mikayla Loveless 25:37.9 25

6 40 455 Alexxis Wierzba 25:43.7 26

7 49 449 Carlyn Dulak 26:53.6 29

8 50 453 Annabelle Pool 26:56.3 30

9 55 447 Hannah Cunningham 27:48.6 >8

10 64 457 Amelia Zimmerman 32:15.2 >8

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

02:02:31.2Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

02:02:31.2Team Time

1 14 679 Natalie Groeschl 23:36.1 14

2 15 682 Addyson Koch 23:42.4 15

3 23 681 Aurora Hayek 24:31.4 21

4 25 687 Ruby Scholke 24:48.3 22

5 43 680 Ashlynn Haderlein 25:52.9 27

6 47 677 Abigail Brill 26:29.9 28

7 53 685 Ashley Poole 27:20.9 31

8 57 683 Emmalee Koy 28:41.6 32

9 66 688 Sofia Wildman 37:07.6 >8

10 67 686 Corinne Rhoden 40:38.9 >8

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

Team Time

1 62 642 Harper Thomas 30:48.7 <5
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